First Initial m Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Acuna
Aguilar
Alfaro
Amador
Anaya
Arana
Argueta
Arriaga
Arriaga
Arriaga

1 Monday, May 11, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 17, 2020 11:59 PM

Arvizu
Avila
Beltran
Calderon

2 Monday, May 11, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 17, 2020 11:59 PM

Calderon
Campos
Cano
Cano
Cardona
Carpenter
Castro

3 Monday, May 11, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 17, 2020 11:59 PM

Castro
Cato-Taylor
Celestino
Chaar
Chavez

Cockrell

Comeaux
Concepcion
Contreras

1 Monday, May 18, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 24, 2020 11:59 PM

Cruz

Davis
Deavila
Delarosa

Diaz

Diaz

Eeob 2 Monday, May 18, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 24, 2020 11:59 PM
sopbar

Espirecuta
Esquivel

Flores
Fontenot
Garcia

Garcia

Glover

G 3 Monday, May 18, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 24, 2020 11:59 PM
omez

Gonzalez

Gonzalez
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Gonzalez




First Initial m Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Ascencio
Boley
Bustamante

Chavez
Costilla
Griffin
Guerrero

1 Monday, May 25, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 31, 2020 11:59 PM

Guzman
Hernandez-Cruz
Hernandez-Cruz
Higby

Hillsman

Huort 2 Monday, May 25, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 31, 2020 11:59 PM
uerta

Ibarra

Kay

Lewis

Lopez
Lykins-Arguello
Lyu
Maldonado
Mancera

3 Monday, May 25, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, May 31, 2020 11:59 PM

Mares

Martinez
Martinez
Medina

Medrano

Melendez

Melendez
Melo
Menzies
Mier
Moctezuma

1 Monday, June 1, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 7, 2020 11:59 PM

Morales

Morales

Moses

Nicholson

N 2 Monday, June 1, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 7, 2020 11:59 PM
ino

Noble

Olvera

Oviedo
Oviedo
Oviedo
Oviedo
Palmer

3 Monday, June 1, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 7, 2020 11:59 PM
Palomarez

Panameno
Perez
Price




First Initial m Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Buy
Prophet
Ricard
Rios

ni 1 Monday, June 8, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 14, 2020 11:59 PM
ivera

Roberts
Robinson

Robinson
Robledo
Rocha

Rocha

Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez

2 Monday, June 8, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 14, 2020 11:59 PM

Rogers

Ruiz

Ruiz

Ruiz 3 Monday, June 8, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 14, 2020 11:59 PM

Salais

Salazar
Salcido
Saldana
Sanchez
Sanchez

Sanchez Monday, June 15, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 21, 2020 11:59 PM
Sepulveda

Silva

Simons
Smith
Smithers

Smoot

Sukolics

2 Monday, June 15, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 21, 2020 11:59 PM
Terccro

Torres

Tovar

Tucker

Umana
Uribe

Vargas
Vences

- 3 Monday, June 15, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 21, 2020 11:59 PM
Villanueva

Villanueva
Villegas
Ybarra
Venson
Serrano
Salazar
Rodriguez
Adams

1 Monday, June 22, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, June 28, 2020 11:59 PM

Garcia
Robledo

Tobar
Valedictorian / Salutatorian
Senior Class Picture 2 Monday, June 29, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, July 26, 2020 11:59 PM
Community Partnership Spotlight 3
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	Short Names

